PSE Complaint # 5

07/13/2016

Reed Watterson Employee: Leo Watterson Excavating 718 Griffin Ave #90 Enumclaw, WA 98022

Date: 07/13/2016

Location:

995 NW Pickering Street, Issaquah

Violation: RCW 19.122.030 (1)(a), Failure to call for Locates

995 NW Pickering Street, Issaquah

Watterson had an expired ticket #16065742 from 03/11/2016. Roger stopped by the Watterson site while they were digging on 07/13/2016 and found that they were digging without locates. No marks were visible. He asked a Watterson employee, Leo to stop the work, Leo then told Roger that the site had been located. Roger reiterated that there was not a valid ticket or marks. Leo called his office and 1 hour later he received a call back that locates had not been called for.

An updated ticket was created on 07/13/2016. #16218862. At 9:53 am. Roger took his photos at 9:30 am.

eneral Security Details	Previous Versions	
Property	Value	
Rating		
Tags		
Comments		
Origin		
Authors		
Date taken	7/13/2016 9:34 AM	
Program name	9.3.2	
Date acquired		
Copyright		315 🚰
Image		
Image ID		
Dimensions	640 x 640	
Width	640 pixels	
Height	640 pixels	
Horizontal resolution	72 dpi	and the second sec
Vertical resolution	72 dpi	
Bit depth	24	
Compression		
Decelution unit	0	



































